

State Vs. Mauzzam etc.
FIR No. 548/13
P.S. Seelampur

16.09.2016

Present: Sh. Taufiq Ahmad, Ld. substitute Addl. P.P. for the
State.
All accused produced from J.C.

Charge sheet against co-accused has been filed
and likely to be assigned soon.

Put up on 30.09.2016.

(DEVENDER KUMAR)
ASJ-03/NE/16.09.2016