

State Vs. Mauzzam etc.  
FIR No. 548/13  
P.S. Seelampur

30.09.2016

Present: Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State.  
All accused produced from J.C.  
Ld. Counsel for accused.

Supplementary charge-sheet has been filed against co-accused namely Mohd. Jamal @ Ranjha in which charge is yet to be framed. Ld. Counsel for the accused has sought adjournment for arguments on charge. Granted.

Put up on 14.10.2016.

(DEVENDER KUMAR)  
ASJ-03/NE/30.09.2016