

Mohd. Jamal Vs State

In re:

FIR No. 548/2013

PS: Seelampur

U/s 302/307/120-B/34 IPC & Section 25/27 Arms Act.

07.10.2020

Present: Sh. Ritesh Bahari, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.
Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State
W/SI Esther Dazil Duo in person.

Submissions heard.

File is bulky and it will take time to go through the file.

Put up for consideration on **09.10.2020**.

(Sunil Chaudhary)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North-East/KKD/Delhi/07.10.2020