

15 SC 13/2014 44777/2015
STATE Vs. MAUZZAM @ ZAMEEL
FIR No. 548/2013
PS (Seelam Pur)

16.09.2025

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused are present.
Sh. Mohd. Irfan, Ld. Counsel for all accused except accused
Jamal @ Ranjha.
Sh. Vishal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Jamal @
Ranjha.

Due to paucity of time, the SA could not be recorded today,
put up for same purpose on **16.10.2025**.

(BALWINDER SINGH)
ASJ (FTC)/North-
East/KKD Courts/
Delhi/16.09.2025